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MINI Euroindy 0,880 Km
1a Manga 01-02-2020 09:41. ......
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:15.861 +0.808 10:28:52.651 5 1:21.830 +2.114 10:21:17.269
(13) Miguel Nogueira 12 1:16.570 +1.517 10:30:09.221 6 1:20.681 +0.965 10:22:37.950
1 1:17.272 +1.623 10:15:46.622 13 1:16.632 +1.579 10:31:25.853 7 1:20.575 +0.859 10:23:58.525
2 1:17.229 +1.580 10:17:03.851 14 1:16.026 +0.973 10:32:41.879 8 1:21.773 +2.057 10:25:20.298
3 1:17.239 +1.590 10:18:21.090 15 1:16.081 +1.028 10:33:57.960 9 1:20.711 +0.995 10:26:41.009
4 1:17.434 +1.785 10:19:38.524 16 1:15.053 - 10:35:13.013 10 1:19.932 +0.216 10:28:00.941
5 1:16.883 +1.234 10:20:55.407 1 1:19.716 - 10:29:20.657
6 1:16.795 +1.146 10:22:12.202 (21) Nuno Abrantes 12 1:20.262 +0.546 10:30:40.919
7 1:16.802 +1.153 10:23:29.004 1 1:19.137 +2.750 10:15:48.719 13 1:21.081 +1.365 10:32:02.000
8 1:16.385 +0.736 10:24:45.389 2 1:17.432 +1.045 10:17:06.151 14 1:21.119 +1.403 10:33:23.119
9 1:16.586 +0.937 10:26:01.975 3 1:17.374 +0.987 10:18:23.525 15 1:25.692 +5.976 10:34:48.811
10 1:15.649 - 10:27:17.624 4 1:17.324 +0.937 10:19:40.849 16 1:22.559 +2.843 10:36:11.370
11 1:16.681 +1.032 10:28:34.305 5 1:17.253 +0.866 10:20:58.102
12 1:16.227 +0.578 10:29:50.532 6 1:17.005 +0.618 10:22:15.107 (6) Miguel Janeiro
13 1:17.291 +1.642 10:31:07.823 7 1:18.202 +1.815 10:23:33.309 1 1:25.478 +5.885 10:15:57.354
14 1:16.357 +0.708 10:32:24.180 8 1:18.150 +1.763 10:24:51.459 2 1:22.168 +2.575 10:17:19.522
15 1:16.749 +1.100 10:33:40.929 9 1:19.810 +3.423 10:26:11.269 3 1:20.779 +1.186 10:18:40.301
16 1:16.892 +1.243 10:34:57.821 10 1:17.044 +0.657 10:27:28.313 4 1:20.528 +0.935 10:20:00.829
1 1:16.387 - 10:28:44.700 5 1:20.922 +1.329 10:21:21.751
(27) José Santos 12 1:18.074 +1.687 10:30:02.774 6 1:20.432 +0.839 10:22:42.183
1 1:20.284 +5.165 10:15:50.014 13 1:21.681 +5.294 10:31:24.455 7 1:26.535 +6.942 10:24:08.718
2 1:18.103 1+2.984 10:17:08.117 14 1:16.847 +0.460 10:32:41.302 8 1:21.120 +1.527 10:25:29.838
3 1:17.930 +2.811 10:18:26.047 15 1:17.272 +0.885 10:33:58.574 9 1:19.824 +0.231 10:26:49.662
4 1:16.707 +1.588 10:19:42.754 16 1:18.369 +1.982 10:35:16.943 10 1:20.010 +0.417 10:28:09.672
5 1:19.239 +4.120 10:21:01.993 1 1:19.593 - 10:29:29.265
6 1:17.035 +1.916 10:22:19.028 (1) Ricardo Rebelo 12 1:20.036 +0.443 10:30:49.301
7 1:15.411 +0.292 10:23:34.439 1 1:21.005 +3.896 10:15:50.799 13 1:20.516 +0.923 10:32:09.817
8 1:17.972 +2.853 10:24:52.411 2 1:18.840 +1.731 10:17:09.639 14 1:21.980 +2.387 10:33:31.797
9 1:16.122 +1.003 10:26:08.533 3 1:19.311 +2.202 10:18:28.950 15 1:20.623 +1.030 10:34:52.420
10 1:15.119 - 10:27:23.652 4 1:19.125 +2.016 10:19:48.075 16 1:20.339 +0.746 10:36:12.759
11 1:16.261 +1.142 10:28:39.913 5 1:18.778 +1.669 10:21:06.853
12 1:16.075 +0.956 10:29:55.988 6 1:18.168 +1.059 10:22:25.021 (18) Rodolfo Farinha
13 1:15.775 +0.656 10:31:11.763 7 1:19.203 +2.094 10:23:44.224 1 1:25.814 +6.067 10:15:57.686
14 1:16.379 +1.260 10:32:28.142 8 1:17.751 +0.642 10:25:01.975 2 1:22.962 +3.215 10:17:20.648
15 1:16.047 +0.928 10:33:44.189 9 1:18.724 +1.615 10:26:20.699 3 1:22.085 +2.338 10:18:42.733
16 1:17.160 +2.041 10:35:01.349 10 1:18.339 +1.230 10:27:39.038 4 1:21.558 +1.811 10:20:04.291
1 1:17.109 - 10:28:56.147 5 1:22.184 +2.437 10:21:26.475
(19) Pedro Janeiro 12 1:17.151 +0.042 10:30:13.298 6 1:20.742 +0.995 10:22:47.217
1 1:20.394 +4.654 10:15:49.602 13 1:21.021 +3.912 10:31:34.319 7 1:20.837 +1.090 10:24:08.054
2 1:17.520 +1.780 10:17:07.122 14 1:17.566 +0.457 10:32:51.885 8 1:20.921 +1.174 10:25:28.975
3 1:17.234 +1.494 10:18:24.356 15 1:18.042 +0.933 10:34:09.927 9 1:19.917 +0.170 10:26:48.892
4 1:17.900 +2.160 10:19:42.256 16 1:19.584 +2.475 10:35:29.511 10 1:20.448 +0.701 10:28:09.340
5 1:21.075 +5.335 10:21:03.331 1 1:21.503 +1.756 10:29:30.843
6 1:16.659 +0.919 10:22:19.990 (25) Claudio Mendao 12 1:19.747 - 10:30:50.590
7 1:16.213 +0.473 10:23:36.203 1 1:24.988 +6.304 10:15:55.784 13 1:20.488 +0.741 10:32:11.078
8 1:17.325 +1.585 10:24:53.528 2 1:22.149 +3.465 10:17:17.933 14 1:20.872 +1.125 10:33:31.950
9 1:17.069 +1.329 10:26:10.597 3 1:20.728 +2.044 10:18:38.661 15 1:25.685 +5.938 10:34:57.635
10 1:20.398 +4.658 10:27:30.995 4 1:20.310 +1.626 10:19:58.971 16 1:33.074 +13.327 10:36:30.709
11 1:17.080 +1.340 10:28:48.075 5 1:19.970 +1.286 10:21:18.941
12 1:16.558 +0.818 10:30:04.633 6 1:20.138 +1.454 10:22:39.079 (28) Filipe Grou
13 1:16.707 +0.967 10:31:21.340 7 1:25.102 +6.418 10:24:04.181 1 1:24.997 +7.337 10:15:55.248
14 1:16.880 +1.140 10:32:38.220 8 1:19.164 +0.480 10:25:23.345 2 1:30.636 +12.976 10:17:25.884
15 1:15.740 - 10:33:53.960 9 1:19.790 +1.106 10:26:43.135 3 1:21.748 +4.088 10:18:47.632
16 1:17.074 +1.334 10:35:11.034 10 1:19.677 +0.993 10:28:02.812 4 1:21.193 +3.533 10:20:08.825
1 1:20.609 +1.925 10:29:23.421 5 1:19.803 +2.143 10:21:28.628
(16) Paulo Campinas 12 1:21.208 +2.524 10:30:44.629 6 1:19.881 +2.221 10:22:48.509
1 1:20.420 +5.367 10:15:50.212 13 1:18.684 - 10:32:03.313 7 1:25.824 +8.164 10:24:14.333
2 1:17.552 +2.499 10:17:07.764 14 1:20.467 +1.783 10:33:23.780 8 1:17.660 - 10:25:31.993
3 1:17.924 +2.871 10:18:25.688 15 1:19.763 +1.079 10:34:43.543 9 1:24.445 +6.785 10:26:56.438
4 1:17.601 +2.548 10:19:43.289 16 1:19.116 +0.432 10:36:02.659 10 1:19.406 +1.746 10:28:15.844
5 1:16.176 +1.123 10:20:59.465 1 1:25.576 +7.916 10:29:41.420
6 1:16.002 +0.949 10:22:15.467 (7) David Lourenco 12 1:18.999 +1.339 10:31:00.419
7 1:25.686 +10.633 10:23:41.153 1 1:23.360 +3.644 10:15:54.373 13 1:19.880 +2.220 10:32:20.299
8 1:21.832 +6.779 10:25:02.985 2 1:19.952 +0.236 10:17:14.325 14 1:18.154 +0.494 10:33:38.453
9 1:17.507 +2.454 10:26:20.492 3 1:20.426 +0.710 10:18:34.751 15 1:24.393 +6.733 10:35:02.846
10 1:16.298 +1.245 10:27:36.790 4 1:20.688 +0.972 10:19:55.439
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MINI Euroindy 0,880 Km
12 Manga 01-02-2020 09:41. ......
Race . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(24) Ant6nio Mota 1 1:33.261 +8.763 10:16:07.231
1 1:25.848 +5.249 10:15:56.955 2 1:34.549 +10.051 10:17:41.780
2 1:24.721 +4.122 10:17:21.676 3 1:28.943 +4.445 10:19:10.723
3 1:22.071 +1.472 10:18:43.747 4 1:30.114 +5.616 10:20:40.837
4 1:26.220 +5.621 10:20:09.967 5 1:39.393 +14.895 10:22:20.230
5 1:20.599 - 10:21:30.566 6 1:29.774 +5.276 10:23:50.004
6 1:21.233 +0.634 10:22:51.799 7 1:27.614 +3.116 10:25:17.618
7 1:21.120 +0.521 10:24:12.919 8 1:30.844 +6.346 10:26:48.462
8 1:22.498 +1.899 10:25:35.417 9 1:24.512 +0.014 10:28:12.974
9 1:44.101 +23.502 10:27:19.518 10 1:33.231 +8.733 10:29:46.205
10 1:24.243 +3.644 10:28:43.761 1 1:48.922 +24.424 10:31:35.127
1 1:23.431 +2.832 10:30:07.192 12 1:24.498 - 10:32:59.625
12 1:21.274 +0.675 10:31:28.466 13 3:01.053 +1:36.555 10:36:00.678
13 1:28.783 +8.184 10:32:57.249
14 1:24.909 +4.310 10:34:22.158
15 1:24.957 +4.358 10:35:47.115
(8) Jodo Xavier
1 1:32.476 +8.806 10:16:05.025
2 1:27.753 +4.083 10:17:32.778
3 1:28.263 +4.593 10:19:01.041
4 1:26.855 +3.185 10:20:27.896
5 1:26.776 +3.106 10:21:54.672
6 1:43.032 +19.362 10:23:37.704
7 1:28.939 +5.269 10:25:06.643
8 1:28.535 +4.865 10:26:35.178
9 1:26.820 +3.150 10:28:01.998
10 1:26.102 +2.432 10:29:28.100
11 1:34.421 +10.751 10:31:02.521
12 1:24.060 +0.390 10:32:26.581
13 1:23.670 - 10:33:50.251
14 1:25.699 +2.029 10:35:15.950
(5) Claudio Penedo
1 1:32.382 +8.155 10:16:05.624
2 1:34.614 +10.387 10:17:40.238
3 1:29.058 +4.831 10:19:09.296
4 1:29.390 +5.163 10:20:38.686
5 1:25.518 +1.291 10:22:04.204
6 1:28.967 +4.740 10:23:33.171
7 1:28.222 +3.995 10:25:01.393
8 1:27.859 +3.632 10:26:29.252
9 1:31.000 +6.773 10:28:00.252
10 1:26.868 +2.641 10:29:27.120
1 1:29.099 +4.872 10:30:56.219
12 1:24.227 - 10:32:20.446
13 1:31.079 +6.852 10:33:51.525
14 1:32.694 +8.467 10:35:24.219
(20) Bernardo Antunes
1 1:30.198 +5.658 10:16:02.743
2 1:28.746 +4.206 10:17:31.489
3 1:29.179 +4.639 10:19:00.668
4 1:30.749 +6.209 10:20:31.417
5 1:31.131 +6.591 10:22:02.548
6 1:30.868 +6.328 10:23:33.416
7 1:30.793 +6.253 10:25:04.209
8 1:32.544 +8.004 10:26:36.753
9 1:34.823 +10.283 10:28:11.576
10 1:26.415 +1.875 10:29:37.991
1 1:28.119 +3.579 10:31:06.110
12 1:25.674 +1.134 10:32:31.784
13 1:24.540 | - 10:33:56.324
14 1:29.290 +4.750 10:35:25.614

(12) Ruben Agostinho
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